Verantwortlich:
Paua Solutions GmbH,
Ackerstraße 29, 10115 Berlin GER
Geschäftsführer Bastian Faulhaber u. Marc Schuhbauer
ist Hersteller und verantwortlich für:
Konformitätserklärung / Declaration of Conformity
Produkt-Typ: Steckerfertige-Photovoltaik
Energieerzeugungsanlage, Paua Air 300

China
Product: Crystalline silicon terrestrial photovoltaic modules
Type designation:
SMDXXXM-6X12DW SMDXXXM-6X10DW SMDXXXM-4X12DW SMDXXXM-4X09DW SMBXXXM-6X12DW
SMBXXXM-6X10DW SMBXXXM-4X12DW SMBXXXM-4X09DW SMBXXXM-6X12UW SMBXXXM-6X10UW
SMBXXXM-4X12UW SMBXXXM-4X09UW SMDXXXM-6X12UW SMDXXXM-6X10UW SMDXXXM-4X12UW
SMDXXXM-4X09UW SMFXXXF-6X24DW SMFXXXF-6X24DB SMFXXXF-6X20DW SMFXXXF-6X20DB
SMFXXXF-4X24DW SMFXXXF-4X24DB SMFXXXF-4X18DW SMFXXXF-4X18DB SMFXXXF-6X24UW
SMFXXXF-6X24UB SMFXXXF-6X20UW SMFXXXF-6X20UB SMFXXXF-4X24UW SMFXXXF-4X24UB
SMFXXXF-4X18UW SMFXXXF-4X18UB SMFXXXM-6X12DW SMFXXXM-6X10DW SMFXXXM-4X12DW
SMFXXXM-4X09DW SMFXXXM-6X12UW SMFXXXM-6X10UW SMFXXXM-4X12UW SMFXXXM-4X09UW
SMFXXXM-5X12UW SMDXXXF-6X24DW SMDXXXF-6X24DB SMDXXXF-6X20DW SMDXXXF-6X20DB
SMDXXXF-4X24DW SMDXXXF-4X24DB SMDXXXF-4X18DW SMDXXXF-4X18DB SMDXXXF-6X24UW
SMDXXXF-6X24UB SMDXXXF-6X20UW SMDXXXF-6X20UB SMDXXXF-4X24UW SMDXXXF-4X24UB
SMDXXXF-4X18UW SMDXXXF-4X18UB SMBXXXF-6X24DW SMBXXXF-6X24DB SMBXXXF-6X20DW
SMBXXXF-6X20DB SMBXXXF-4X24DW SMBXXXF-4X24DB SMBXXXF-4X18DW SMBXXXF-4X18DB
SMFXXXF-12X12UW SMFXXXF-12X12UB SMFXXXF-12X09UW SMFXXXF-12X09UB SMFXXXF-12X08UW
SMFXXXF-12X08UB SMFXXXF-12X04UW SMFXXXF-12X04UB SMFXXXF-12X12DW SMFXXXF-12X12DB
SMFXXXF-12X08DW SMFXXXF-12X08DB SMFXXXF-12X04DW SMFXXXF-12X04DB SMFXXXM-6X05DW-e
SMFXXXM-6X05DB-e SMFXXXM-5X12DW-e SMFXXXM-5X12DB-e SMFXXXM-5X07DW-e SMFXXXM-5X07DB-e
SMFXXXL-12X11UW SMFXXXL-12X10UW SMFXXXL-12X09UW SMFXXXL-10X11UW SMFXXXL-10X09UW
SMFXXXL-10X08UW SMFXXXL-8X11UW SMFXXXL-8X10UW SMFXXXL-12X07UW-e SMFXXXL-12X11DW
SMFXXXL-12X10DW SMFXXXL-12X09DW SMFXXXL-10X11DW SMFXXXL-10X09DW SMFXXXL-10X08DW
SMFXXXL-8X11DW SMFXXXL-8X10DW SMFXXXL-12X07DW-e SMFXXXL-10X07DW-e SMFXXXL-4X11DW-e
SMFXXXL-4X10DW-e SMFXXXJ-12X12UW SMFXXXJ-12X11UW SMFXXXJ-12X10UW SMFXXXJ-10X12UW
SMFXXXJ-12X08UW-e SMFXXXJ-12X12DW SMFXXXJ-12X11DW SMFXXXJ-12X10DW SMFXXXJ-10X12DW
SMFXXXJ-12X08DW-e SMFXXXJ-10X09DW-e SMFXXXJ-6X09DW-e SMFXXXJ-6X08DW-e SMFXXXJ-6X07DW-e
SMFXXXJ-4X12DW-e SMFXXXJ-4X11DW-e SMFXXXJ-6X24UW SMFXXXJ-6X20UW SMFXXXJ-5X24UW
SMFXXXJ-6X24DW SMFXXXJ-6X20DW SMFXXXJ-5X24DW SMFXXXF-6X24UW SMFXXXF-6X24DW
SMFXXXF-6X09DW-e SMFXXXF-12X12UW SMFXXXF-12X12DW
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:
2014/35/EU
"Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council on the harmonisation of the laws
of the Member States relating to the making available on the market of electrical equipment